
HKOF 2025 COLLECTION-REGULAR/RENEW

Lamination/Dry Block

URBAN MOSAIC

Textured surfaces and refined hues reflect the beauty of 

crafted materials. In this collection, the urban grids reflect 

a stylish elegance blended with contemporary design.

UB-0625UB-0623 UB-0626



Lamination/Dry Block

UB-0623~0627
UQ-0712~0716

URBAN MOSAIC

HKOF 2025 COLLECTION-REGULAR/RENEW



Temple:

Front:

Front Temple

PRODUCT CODE

Thickness
6.0mm(6.0-6.2mm)

Standard Size
170x700mm

Standard Size
170x700mm

Tolerance
167-172mm
690-702mm

Thickness
4.0mm(4.0-4.2mm)

Tolerance
167-172mm
690-702mm

Lamination/Dry Block
URBAN MOSAIC

*Acetate Renew is also available in this series as a standard product with no MOQ. 
Acetate Renew product codes are prefixed with "JMS" (eg, JMSUB-0623).

HKOF 2025 COLLECTION-REGULAR/RENEW

UB-0623

UB-0627

UB-0626

UB-0625

UB-0624

UQ-0712

UQ-0716

UQ-0715

UQ-0714

UQ-0713

4.0

6.0

170

1.0
2.0
3.0

170

UB-0623

UB-0624

UB-0625

UB-0626

UB-0627


