

URBAN MOSAIC

Lamination/Dry Block

Textured surfaces and refined hues reflect the beauty of crafted materials. In this collection, the urban grids reflect a stylish elegance blended with contemporary design.











URBAN MOSAIC

Lamination/Dry Block

UB-0623~0627 UQ-0712~0716





URBAN MOSAIC

Lamination/Dry Block

PRODUCT CODE

Front	Temple	
UB-0623	UQ-0712	
UB-0624	UQ-0713	
UB-0625	UQ-0714	
UB-0626	UQ-0715	
UB-0627	UQ-0716	
Thickness 6.0mm(6.0-6.2mm)	Thickness 4.0mm(4.0-4.2mm)	
Standard Size	Standard Size	
170x700mm	170x700mm	
Tolerance	Tolerance	
167-172mm	167-172mm	
690-702mm	690-702mm	

^{*}Acetate Renew is also available in this series as a standard product with no MOQ. Acetate Renew product codes are prefixed with "JMS" (eg, JMSUB-0623).

Front:



Temple:



